
June 5, 2018

salemquestions@wbcci.net

salemseminars@wbcci.net

I'm looking forward to seeing you in Salem.

Karen Fisher
Rally Manager
salemrally@wbcci.net

The 61st International Rally in Salem is closer than ever.  This updated schedule will help you plan for your visit.  Some changes 
were made since the last version but most are minor.

The final version will be printed in the Rally Program and posted online on June 20.  Updates and changes after that date will be 
published in the daily Rally News and sent via text messaging.

If you have any questions regarding the Rally, please contact Susan Stigleman, Communication Director, at

If you have questions regarding the presentations and roundtables, please contact Carolyn Beardshear, Seminar Chairman, at



SATURDAY Cascade Hall
June 23, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Willamette 
Room

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long

4H Exhibit Hall
Columbia

Hall

General Parking - Vintage Airstream Club Parade

Pavilion

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 

Entrance

Kathy Boyd & 
Phoenix Rising

VAC Parking

AV Device 
Check for 

Presenters

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail &
Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

9-3 Band 
Practice in 

FLORAL 
BUILDING 

LOBBY

3-4 Choir 
Practice in 

FLORAL 
BUILDING 

LOBBY

Roundtable 
Facilitators 

Meeting

VAC Parade

General Parking

General Parking

Airstream 
Adventures 
Northwest 

Open House

Ice Cream Social 
by Airstream, 

Inc.

9 AM - 4 PM

Check-In

Sign-Up Tables

Some Vendors

Club Store

Taste of 
Salem

Welcome Dinner



SUNDAY Columbia Hall Cascade Hall Floral Bldg.
June 24, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Hall Santiam Room
Hall &
Lobby

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

VAC
Willamette 

Pavilion

Vintage Airstream Club Open House & Opening Ceremonies

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 
Come All Till 

Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup109

Drones 101
(East End -

Pavilion Green)

General Parking

VAC Open 
House

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail &
Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

AANW

Some Vendors

Club Store

1:00 - 4:00 PM
Check-In

Sign-Up Tables

Caravan Display

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long

Caravan Leaders 
Meeting

Keynote 
Speaker & 
Opening 

Ceremony
Around the 

World Caravan 
Movie

Parts 1-2

207
Saving a '36 
Flying Cloud

First Timers 
Reception & 
Happy Hour

Flag Ceremony 
Practice

(Bottom of 
Pole Only) Snap Shot 

Contest Set-Up

Band Rehearsal 
& Sound Check

VAC Social - 
Bring snack & 

beverage

Band Practice in 
Lobby

Inter-
Denominational 

Service



MONDAY
June 25, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Conference 
Room

Hall
Vendor 
Seminar

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Thank A Veteran - Wear Red & White & a Poppy or Wear Red, White, & Blue
Veterans - Wear Ball Cap with Branch of Service or Other Designation of Service

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long Columbia Hall VAC

Willamette 
Pavilion

9 AM - 4 PM
AANW, Vendors, 

Club Store, Sign-Up Tables, 
Caravan Display

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 

Come All Till 
Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup

9 AM - Gone
Coffee Sponsored by

Loma Smith Photography & 
International Rally Comm.

Tour Bus Loading
Bullpen

Line Dancing 
South End

607
Towing for 
Significant 

Others

Meet in 
Willamette 

Pavilion - Bring 
a chair

613
11 Reasons to 

Visit an 
Airstream Park

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail &
Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

Snap Shot 
Contest - 

Member Voting

904A
Mary Kay - 

Fighting the 
Signs of Aging

510
Tech Talk106A

Fly Fishing 101

Pre-Registration 
Required

106B
Fly Fishing 101

Pre-Registration 
Required

901A
Dexter Axle

Region 8 
Luncheon - $$

VAC Social - 
Bring snack & 

beverage

102
Making A

T-Shirt Quilt of 
Memories

Quilting 
Experience

4H Exhibit Hall

305
Let's Go on a 

Caravan!

905
Smart Plug 

Systems

Entertainment 
Set-up and 

Sound Check

Reserved for 
Entertainment

Johnny Limbo & 
the Lugnuts

903
Walker
Surge

Protectors

Wine & Food 
Pairing I

$$

Photo Print 
Contest
Set-up



MONDAY
June 25, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Willamette 
Room

McKenzie 
Room

Santiam Room Hall Lobby

Set-up

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Thank A Veteran - Wear Red & White & a Poppy or Wear Red, White, & Blue
Veterans - Wear Ball Cap with Branch of Service or Other Designation of Service

Cascade Hall Floral Building
4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

Devotions
Region 2 
Breakfast

$$

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 
Entrance

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

9-3 Band 
Practice in 

Lobby

3-4 Choir 
Practice in 

Lobby

ATWC 
Luncheon - BIO 

802
Controlling 
Humidity & 

Condensation

105
Introduction & 

Review for 
Amateur Radio 

License

202 - Wally's 
Biggest Dream:  

The ATWC
504

How Do Trailer 
"Systems" 

Actually Work?

Airstream 
Addicts Happy 

Hour

803
Organizing Your 

Trailer

801
Getting Ready for 

Winter Storage

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

507 - A/C - 
Hard vs.

Soft Start 
Options

Region 4 
Luncheon

$$

111
What Makes a 

Picture 
"Perfect"?

Service Recognition
Dinner

BIO

402A
Airstream
Mash-Ups

Using Photoshop

206
Creating Your 

Ultimate 
Airstream

205
Vintage 

Airstream 
Values & 
Appraisal 

Theory

605
Oregon History 

101

Around the World 
Caravan Movie

Parts 3-5

311
Q&A w/Dale 
"PeeWee" 

Schwamborn

615
Northwest Nudist 

Destinations



TUESDAY
June 26, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Conference 
Room

Hall
Vendor 
Seminar

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
Pet Show
Check-In

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Living the Dream - Wear Rally Colors

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long Columbia Hall VAC

Willamette 
Pavilion

Unit Publication 
Judging                                                             

LB Day Amp 
Offices

Band Dress 
Rehearsal & 
Sound Check

9 AM - 4 PM
AANW, Vendors, 

Club Store, Sign-Up Tables, 
Caravan Display

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 

Come All Till 
Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup

Classic Airstream 
Club Executive 

Meeting

9 AM - Gone
Coffee Sponsored by 

Tele-Steps

Tour Bus Loading
Bullpen

Line Dancing 
South End

913
Sky Med 

Presentation

Airstream
& SkyMed

Presentations
& Prizes

906
Tele-Steps

510
Tech Talk

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail &
Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

106C
Fly Fishing

Pre-Registration 
Required

Snap Shot 
Winners on 

Display

Photo Print 
Contest Judging

Patrick Henry

Ice Cream
Social

VAC Movie -
Bring 

comfortable 
chair

Reserved for 
Entertainment

VAC Social - 
Bring snack & 

beverage

Pet Show
Parade Meeting

907
Equal-I-Zer 

Hitch
Wine & Food 

Pairing II
$$

Snap Shot 
Winners on 

Display

Photo Print 
Contest on 

Display

902A
Micro-Air



TUESDAY
June 26, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Willamette 
Room

McKenzie 
Room

Santiam Room Hall Lobby

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Living the Dream - Wear Rally Colors
Cascade Hall Floral Building

4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

Devotions
Region 11 
Breakfast

$$

Region 1 
Breakfast

$$

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 
Entrance

841
Hitches

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

9-3 Band 
Practice in 

Lobby

3-4 Choir 
Practice in 

Lobby

860
Convection, 

Microwave & 
Thermomix Cooking

407A
Riveting Wi-Fi - 
The Genesis of 

WIFI Ranger

Region 3 
Luncheon

$$

Region 6 
Luncheon

$$

108
FCC Amateur 
Radio License 

Exam

501
Taking Care of 

Your Tanks

840
Tires

204
Around the World 

Caravanners & 
Their Airstreams

Women's 
Feedback 

w/Airstream, 
Inc.

Men's Feedback 
w/Airstream, 

Inc.

820
Delegates Forum 
& Unit Presidents 

Discussion

806
Airstream 

Entertainment 
Options

Sky Med
Wine & Cheese

Reception

823
Around the 

World Caravan
Q&A



WEDNESDAY
June 27, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Conference 
Room

Hall
Vendor 
Seminar

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Delegates Meeting

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long Columbia Hall VAC

Willamette 
Pavilion

9 AM - Gone
Coffee Sponsored By

Blue Ox

9 AM - 4 PM
AANW, Vendors, 

Club Store, Sign-Up Tables, 
Caravan Display

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 

Come All Till 
Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup

912A
RV Tire Pressure 

Monitoring 
System

VAC Annual 
Meeting & 
Luncheon

Delegates 
Verification & 

Seating

Delegates 
Seminar &  
Meeting

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail &
Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

Snap Shot 
Winners on 

Display

Photo Print 
Contest on 

Display

Unit Publication 
Display

901B
Dexter Axle

Coffee & 
Doughnuts 

Sponsored by 
AANW

Technical 
Committee 

Open House

West End 
Pavilion Green

911A
How to Use Your 
Exit Window in a 

Fire

407B
Riveting Wi-Fi - 
The Genesis of 

WIFI Ranger

904B
Mary Kay - 

Fighting the 
Signs of Aging

112
Pendleton Nat'l 
Parks Blankets

1916-2018

VAC Social - 
Bring snack & 

beverage

Band Concert & 
2019 Rally 

Introduction

Ice Cream Social
FCIS

VAC Movie -
Bring 

comfortable 
chair

Reserved for 
Band Use

Snap Shot, 
Photo Print & 

Unit Publication 
Clean-Up



WEDNESDAY
June 27, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Willamette 
Room

McKenzie 
Room

Santiam Room Hall Lobby

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Devotions
Region 10 Breakfast

$$

Delegates Meeting
Cascade Hall Floral Building

4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 
Entrance

606
Living in Beauty - 

Full Time 
Airstreaming

506
A Primer on RV 

Electricity

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

9-3 Band 
Practice in 

Lobby

3-4 Choir 
Practice in 

Lobby

304
Membership:  
Join for the 

Airstream, Stay 
for the Friends

843
Care & Feeding of 
A Modern Diesel 

Engine

821
Promoting Your 

Local Unit

203
ATWC Slide 

Show

861
Instant Pot 

Cooking Ideas

842
Care of Critical 

Sensors

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

113 Pendleton 
Travel Related 
Blankets - 1920 

to 2018

112 Pendleton 
Nat'l Parks 
Blankets

1916-2018

513
Airstream Tech

307
More & Better 

Unit Rallies 308
Caravan 
Leaders 
Training

Part 1 of 2

Region 10 Happy Hour
$$

201 - History of 
Airstream, Inc. 

& WBCCI 
Caravans

603
Cooking for 

Camping

862
Living in Small 

Spaces

604
Dutch Oven 

Cooking



THURSDAY
June 28, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Conference 
Room

Hall
Vendor 
Seminar

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Rally Committee Chairman Appreciation Day

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long Columbia Hall VAC

Willamette 
Pavilion

9 AM - 4 PM
AANW, Vendors,

Club Store, Sign-Up Tables, 
Caravan Display

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 

Come All Till 
Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup

9 AM - Gone
Coffee Sponsored by

Equal-I-Zer

2019 Rally Site 
Presentation

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail & Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

8 - 9 AM
Hobby & Art 
Show Set-up

9 AM - 12:30 
PM

Hobby & Art 
Show Judging

Hobby &
Art Show

on Display

2019 Rally 
Registration

406
High-End 

Features of 
Your iPhone

902B
Micro-Air

503
Dometic 

Cooling Units

511
Tech Talk
(West End

Pavilion Green)

310
Unit Publications - 

What's New & 
What's Coming

908A - Create a 
Softer, Smoother, 

& Safer RVing 
Experience

804
Flooring

509
Propane Safety

(East End
Pavilion Green)

Entertainment 
Set-up and 

Sound Check

912B
RV Tire Pressure 

Monitoring 
System

Reserved for 
Entertainment

Airstream Club 
Featuring 

Patrick Lamb

VAC Movie -
Bring 

comfortable 
chair

Hobby Show 
Clean-Up

VAC Member 
Dinner

BIO



THURSDAY
June 28, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Willamette 
Room

McKenzie 
Room Santiam Room

Hall Lobby

11:45 AM-1:30 PM - Region 5 Luncheon, Red Lion Hotel - $$
BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Rally Committee Chairman Appreciation Day
Cascade Hall Floral Building

4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

Devotions
Region 12 Breakfast

$$

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 
Entrance

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

104
So I Have My 

Amateur Radio 
License - Now 

What?

 Rally Committee Chair 
Appreciation Luncheon

BIO

508
Tech Help Data 

Base

306
Unit & Region 
Treasurer & 
Membership 

Chairman Info

309
Caravan 
Leaders 
Training

Part 2 of 2 863
Cold Weather 

Camping

Region Officers 
Forum

208
Airstream - the 
First 50 Years

404 - Airstream
Mash-Ups:  
Normal to 

Airstream Addict

303
Membership 

Workshop



FRIDAY
June 29, 2018 Main Hall

Friendship 
Center

Conference 
Room

Hall
Vendor 
Seminar

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
Flea Market 

Clean-Up

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Support Your International Officers Day

Fairgrounds
Jackman-Long Columbia Hall VAC

Willamette 
Pavilion

908B - Create a 
Softer, Smoother, 

& Safer RVing 
Experience

9 AM - 4 PM
AANW, Vendors, 

Club Store, Sign-Up Tables, 
Caravan Display

Morning Coffee - 
Come One, 

Come All Till 
Gone

Bring Your Own 
Cup

910
All Pro Water 

Flow

502
Engine 

Monitoring  
Apps for Your 

Phone or Tablet

844
Basic Exterior 

Care

Line Dancing 
South End

Flea Market
Set-Up

611
Smart Apps for 
Smart Travelers

Member 
Services

Tours

 Guest Badges

Mail & Package
Pick-Up

Lost & Found

Flea Market

Handicap 
Access at 8:45 

AM

2019 Rally 
Registration

Parade
Set-Up &
Line-Up

Installation & 
Closing 

Ceremony

Wine &
Cheese

$$

VAC Social - 
Bring snack & 

beverage

Living the 
Dream Parade

911B
Fire & Life 
Safety in 

"YOUR" RV

512
Tech Talk



FRIDAY
June 29, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Willamette 
Room

McKenzie 
Room

Santiam Room Hall Lobby

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Support Your International Officers Day
Cascade Hall Floral Building

4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

Devotions
Region 7 
Breakfast

$$

Bicycle 
Excursion - 

Meet at
Pavilion 
Entrance

Quilting 
Experience

Knitting & 
Needlework 

Nook

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Youth in Press 
Room

301
Ingredients for 
a Great Rally

609
How to Boondock 
in Your Airstream

405
Social Media 101:  

FB Groups vs. 
Pages

302
What Makes a 
NEWBIE Rally 

Great?

402B
Airstream
Mash-Ups

Using Photoshop

822
Urban Camping 

Events

612
Advanced Full 

Timing
101

Easy No-Sew 
Blinds

Classic 
Airstream Club 

General 
Membership 

Dinner & 
Meeting

Region 9 
Luncheon

$$

610
Volunteer Your 

Way Across 
America

602
Alaska...It's Not 

a Foreign 
Country!

401
Home Security & 

Automation -
On the Road
& at Home

Host to Host 
Potluck

BIO



Have a Safe Journey Home - IBT Seminar & Meeting
SATURDAY

June 30, 2018

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only
$$ - Ticket Purchase Required
VAC - Vintage Airstream Club

Fairgrounds Jackman-Long 4H Exhibit Hall Pavilion

IBT Seminar & 
Meeting

Cargo

Carpenter

Sign Shop

Sign Locators

Property 
Control

Cargo

Property 
Control

Deparking


